
Calendar 2024-25r7a Aut2 for webiste

In-school Events, Trips and Visits After School Meetings and Parents Evenings
Mon 04/11/2024 Year 11 Mock examinations
Tue 05/11/2024

Wed 06/11/2024 P&C Governors. 5.30pm start.
Thur 07/11/2024

Fri 08/11/2024

Mon 11/11/2024
Tue 12/11/2024 Y11 School Festival @NEC (30 pupils, 11:40am - 3:15pm) Pay Governors. 4.45pm start.

F,GP,A&R Governors. 5.30pm start.
Wed 13/11/2024 Geography Y10 City Centre visit

Safeguarding Review
Thur 14/11/2024 Y11 Art Mock Exam

Y7 Meet the Employers in Hall (P2 & P3)
Certificate Evening

Fri 15/11/2024 Y11 Art Mock Exam
Y9 Trip to Bletchley Park 8am - 4.30pm (Maths)

Mon 18/11/2024 Loudmouth Y8 "Safe and Sound" 1.45pm-2.45pm (Hall)

Tue 19/11/2024
Wed 20/11/2024
Thur 21/11/2024 Y11 Art Textiles Mock Exam Y7 Parents Evening

Fri 22/11/2024 Y11 Art Textiles Mock Exam

Mon 25/11/2024 Y11 Aim Higher Workshops in PSHE
Tue 26/11/2024 Y9 & Y11 Careers Fair in Hall (P1-5)

Wed 27/11/2024
Thur 28/11/2024

Fri 29/11/2024 INSET day 3 

Mon 02/12/2024 INSET day 4 (day in lieu)
Tue 03/12/2024

Wed 04/12/2024 English trip Birmingham Y10 (50 pupils) Full Governors and AGM. 5.30pm start.
Thur 05/12/2024 Y7-Y11 Flu Vacinations in Hall (all day) Y8 Parents' Evening

Fri 06/12/2024 Y11 Mock Results Day 

Mon 09/12/2024 Hall Green's Got Talent (Hall - all week)
Tue 10/12/2024

Wed 11/12/2024
Thur 12/12/2024

Fri 13/12/2024

Mon 16/12/2024
Tue 17/12/2024

Wed 18/12/2024
Thur 19/12/2024

Fri 20/12/2024
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End of term holiday: Monday 23rd December 2024 - Friday 3rd January 2025
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